
S. 
N. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

NAME 

Mr. Vipin Ladda 

Mrs. Lata Advani 

Mr. Kapil Ladda 

Mr. Naval Kishore 

Maheshwari 
Mr. Mukesh Tiwari 

Mrs. Punita 

Bharani 

Mrs. Deepa Sethi 

Mr. Rajneesh Sethi 

Mrs. Sarika 

DEshmukh 

SHREE SANSKAR PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL 

Mr. Santosh Kumar 

FATHER'S 

Ladda 

NAME 
Mr. Valabhdas 

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE 

Mr. Rajesh 

Mr. Radharaman 

Ladda 
Mr. Ramkumar 

Maheshwari 

Mr. Shivnarayan 

Tiwari 

Mr. Ismile Mansuri Mr. Sakur Khan 

Mr. Kamal Bharani 

Mr. Rajneesh Sethi 

Mr. Naveenchand 

Sethi 
Mr. Sudeep 
Deshmukh 

Mr. Mangilal 
Meghwal 

OCCUPATION 

Business 

Principal 

Business 

Business 

Govt. Teacher 

Agar 
Govt. Teacher 

Business 

Reporter ETv 

Principal Shree Principal Shree Sanskar 

School Teacher 

ADDRESS 

School Teacher 

Sarafa Bazar, Susner 

Principal Shree Sanskar 
Public School Susner 

Sarafa Bazar, Susner 

157, Shivaji Park Ujain 

Govt. Teacher (B.E.0.) 

Dak Banglow Road, 
Susner 
Hathi Darwaja, Susner 

DakBanglow Road, 
Susner 

Susner 

Susner 

MOBILE 

NO. 
9993033174 

8823898041 

9302220236 

9425979565 

9424838248 Member 

9425492510 

9425980481 

9425935250 

9893518383 

8319032080 

DESIGNATION 

8441908411 

Chairman 

Secretary 

Member 

Govt. Member 

CBSE Member 

Govt. Nominee 

Parents 

Representative 
Parents 

Representative 

Teacher's 
Representative 
Teachers 
Represerntative 

TER 

3 years 

3 years 

3 years 

3 yearS 

3 years 

3 years 

3 years 

3 years 

3 years 

3 years 

3 years 

Sanskar AcademyAcademy Agar 
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