SHREE SANSKAR PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

<u>S.</u>	NAME	FATHER'S	OCCUPATION	ADDRESS	MOBILE NO.	DESIGNATION	<u>TER</u>
<u>V.</u>		NAME		_	9993033174	Chairman	3 years
	Mr. Vipin Ladda	Mr. Vallabhdas	Business	Sarafa Bazar, Susner	9993033174		2 4025
2	Mrs. Lata Advani	Ladda Mr. Rajesh	Principal	Principal Shree Sanskar	8823898041	Secretary	3 years
-	IVII 5. Luca 7. avain			Public School Susner	9424838248	Member	3 years
3	Mr. Kapil Ladda	Mr. Radharaman	Business	Sarafa Bazar, Susner			2 4025
		Ladda	Business	157, Shivaji Park Ujjain 93	9302220236	Member	3 years
4	Mr. Naval Kishore Maheshwari	Mr. Ramkumar Maheshwari	Dusiniess		9425979565	Govt. Member	3 years
5	Mr. Mukesh Tiwari	Mr. Shivnarayan	Govt. Teacher	Govt. Teacher (B.E.O.)			
		Tiwari		Principal Shree Sanskar Academy Agar Dak Banglow Road, Susner	9425492510	CBSE Member	3 year
6	Mrs. Punita Bharani	Mr. Kamal Bharani	Principal Shree Sanskar Academy				
			Agar		9425980481	Govt. Nominee	3 year
7	Mrs. Deepa Sethi	Mr. Rajneesh Sethi	Govt. Teacher				
		Mr. Sakur Khan	Business	Hathi Darwaja, Susner	9425935250	Parents Representative	3 year
8	Mr. Ismile Mansuri			DakBanglow Road,	9893518383	Parents	3 year
9	Mr. Rajneesh Sethi	Mr. Naveenchand	Reporter ETv School Teacher	Susner		Representative	
,		Sethi		Susner	8319032080	Teacher's	3 yea
10	Mrs. Sarika	Mr. Sudeep				Representative	3 yea
	DEshmukh	Deshmukh	School Teacher	Susner	8441908411	Teacher's	J year
11	Mr. Santosh Kumar	Mr. Mangilal Meghwal				Representative	•